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Position

Dispatching Shift Supervisor
Dispatching Shift Supervisor
Dispatching Shift Supervisor
Dispatching Shift Supervisor
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher
Dispatcher-Apprentice
Dispatcher-Apprentice

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching
Dispatching

Total Wages

$156,918
$155,407
$148,425
$147,265
$121,918
$121,623
$118,966
$115,634
$115,430
$107,393

$93,981

$66,747



