	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dispatching Shift Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$156,918
2.	Dispatching Shift Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$155,407
3.	Dispatching Shift Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$148,425
4.	Dispatching Shift Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$147,265
5.	Dispatcher		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$121,918
6.	Dispatcher		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$121,623
7.	Dispatcher		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$118,966
8.	Dispatcher		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$115,634
9.	Dispatcher		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$115,430
10.	Dispatcher		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$107,393
11.	Dispatcher-Apprentice		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$93,981
12.	Dispatcher-Apprentice		Modesto Irrigation District	Dispatching	\$66,747